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October-November 2023
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Art Exhibition - Open to the Public

For more information contact the college secretary at stmarys.collsec@durham.ac.uk

Event
Exhibition Launch
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public

Open to Public

Date

Oct. 24

Oct. 27

Oct. 28

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

o1
04
15
17
22
24
25
29

Time
5:00-6:00 pm
1:30-3:30 pm
3:00-4:00 pm
13:30-3:30 pm
3:00-4:00 pm
1:30-3:30 pm
1:30-3:30 pm
1:30-3:30 pm
1:30-3:30 pm
3:00-4:00 pm

1:30-3:30 pm





